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Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Stabile1417
Rising Stars

9.500 9.725 9.0009.400 37.625
2 1 4T 5T 1

1

Ava Burke1413
South Miami

9.200 9.575 9.2259.575 37.575
7 2 2 2 2

2

Federica Kauffmann1415
South Miami

9.425 8.700 9.4509.700 37.275
4 11 1 1 3

3

Faith House1419
Cats Jupiter

9.300 9.400 8.8759.350 36.925
5 3 5 7 4

4

Hana Lohmann1416
Cats Wellington

9.625 9.100 9.0259.000 36.750
1 6 9 4 5

5

Sloan Atkins1425
Gym Kidz CG

8.775 9.300 8.9259.500 36.500
11 4 3 6 6

6

Camila Suarez1426
South Miami

9.150 8.475 9.1509.400 36.175
8 12 4T 3 7

7

Chloe Krul1418
Cats Jupiter

9.000 8.850 9.0009.250 36.100
9 10 7 5T 8

8

Makenna Copeland1431
Cats Jupiter

9.250 8.875 8.5509.300 35.975
6 9 6 11 9

9

Kira Watt1420
Cats Jupiter

8.825 9.000 8.7259.400 35.950
10T 8 4T 8 10

10

Annie Matot1430
Cats Jupiter

9.450 9.050 8.4258.475 35.400
3 7 11 12 11

11

Emma Galasso1422
Challengers

8.525 9.175 8.6008.700 35.000
13 5 10 10 12

12

Megan Kahn1424
Flip City

8.825 8.425 8.6259.025 34.900
10T 13 8 9 13

13

Valentina Guerrero1429
Tnt

8.700 8.075 8.3008.225 33.300
12 14 12 13 14

14
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